N o v~ W

10.
11.
12.

Position

Registered Nurse

Rad Tech - Ir / Cath Lab
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Rad Tech - Cath Lab
Rad Tech - Cath Lab

Clinical Manager- Cath
Lab/Cardiology

Registered Nurse
Rad Tech - Cath Lab
Rad Tech - Cath Lab
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Cardiac Cath Lab
Cardiac Cath Lab
Cardiac Cath Lab
Cardiac Cath Lab
Cardiac Cath Lab
Cardiac Cath Lab
Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab
Cardiac Cath Lab
Cardiac Cath Lab
Cardiac Cath Lab
Cardiac Cath Lab

Total Wages

$162,892
$158,086
$137,627
$126,873
$115,003
$109,315

$95,069

$69,086
$56,007
$28,421
$5,035
$3,880



