	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$162,892
2.	Rad Tech - Ir / Cath Lab		Tri-City Healthcare District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$158,086
3.	Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$137,627
4.	Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$126,873
5.	Rad Tech - Cath Lab		Tri-City Healthcare District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$115,003
6.	Rad Tech - Cath Lab		Tri-City Healthcare District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$109,315
7.	Clinical Manager- Cath Lab/Cardiology		Tri-City Healthcare District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$95,069
8.	Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$69,086
9.	Rad Tech - Cath Lab		Tri-City Healthcare District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$56,007
10.	Rad Tech - Cath Lab		Tri-City Healthcare District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$28,421
11.	Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$5,035
12.	Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$3,880